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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 1    GENERAL FUND                                                    FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          1,024,343.65         6,052,943.98
             10       6102         CASH IN PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT            34,878.66         2,014,368.80
             10       6105         CASH IN SICK/RETIRE ESCROW                     .00            30,000.00
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                          1,059,222.31         8,097,312.78 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             10       7421         ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                               .00         1,014,063.96
             10       7421A        ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACI                      1,758.86            -7,585.86
             10       7461         ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PAYABLE          -30,567.95        -1,066,283.98
             10       7472         FICA WITHHELD PAYABLE                      -800.00              -790.09
             10       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                    -26,119.02           868,057.64
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                       -55,728.11           807,461.67 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             10       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                     -2,292,410.47       -15,471,377.45
             10       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                  1,262,797.25         7,569,374.86
             10       8742         COMMITTED - SICK LEAVE PAYABLE                 .00           -71,796.00
             10       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT             26,119.02          -868,057.64
             10       8770         UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE                        .00           -62,918.22
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                   -1,003,494.20        -8,904,774.45 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                               -1,059,222.31        -8,097,312.78 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 2    SPECIAL REVENUE                                                 FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             20       6101         CASH IN BANK                            177,622.63           183,197.15
             20       6153         ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE                            .00            -6,290.82
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                            177,622.63           176,906.33 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             20       7421         ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                               .00            -1,678.10
             20       7481         ADVANCES FROM GRANTORS                         .00           -75,000.00
             20       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                     11,736.13            96,795.35
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                        11,736.13            20,117.25 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             20       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                       -447,980.77        -2,239,273.53
             20       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                    270,358.14         2,139,045.30
             20       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT            -11,736.13           -96,795.35
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                     -189,358.76          -197,023.58 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                 -177,622.63          -176,906.33 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 21   DISTRICT ACTIVITY FD (ANNUAL)                                   FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             21       6101         CASH IN BANK                              1,192.98           133,398.75
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                              1,192.98           133,398.75 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             21       7421A        ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACI                        224.00              -924.27
             21       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                     -5,605.37            45,128.72
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                        -5,381.37            44,204.45 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             21       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                         -6,389.87          -179,204.89
             21       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                      4,972.89            46,730.41
             21       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT              5,605.37           -45,128.72
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                        4,188.39          -177,603.20 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                   -1,192.98          -133,398.75 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 25   SPEC REV - STUDENT ACTIVITY                                     FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             25       6101         CASH IN BANK                                   .00           247,572.42
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                                   .00           247,572.42 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             25       8737         RESTRICTED - OTHER                             .00          -247,572.42
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                             .00          -247,572.42 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                         .00          -247,572.42 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 310  CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND                                             FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             31       6101         CASH IN BANK                           -162,500.00            29,248.00
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                           -162,500.00            29,248.00 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             31       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                               .00           -81,250.00
             31       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                    162,500.00           162,500.00
             31       8737         RESTRICTED - OTHER                             .00           248,514.00
             31       8738         RESTRICTED-SFCC ESCROW-CURRENT                 .00          -359,012.00
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                      162,500.00           -29,248.00 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                  162,500.00           -29,248.00 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 320  BUILDING FUND (5 CENT LEVY)                                     FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             32       6101         CASH IN BANK                           -323,575.00              -908.74
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                           -323,575.00              -908.74 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             32       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                               .00        -1,331,014.00
             32       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                    323,575.00         1,695,162.69
             32       8737         RESTRICTED - OTHER                             .00          -199,819.73
             32       8738         RESTRICTED-SFCC ESCROW-CURRENT                 .00          -163,420.22
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                      323,575.00               908.74 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                  323,575.00               908.74 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 360  CONSTRUCTION FUND                                               FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             36       6101         CASH IN BANK                            -99,635.15        11,995,494.37
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                            -99,635.15        11,995,494.37 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             36       7421A        ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACI                           .00              -749.00
             36       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                      9,828.41            98,375.83
             360      7481   8023  ADVANCES FROM GRANTORS                         .00        -7,146,500.00
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                         9,828.41        -7,048,873.17 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             36       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                        -46,644.45          -384,481.32
             36       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                    146,279.60         3,341,109.31
             36       8735         RESTRICTED-FUTURE CONSTR BG-1                  .00        -7,804,873.36
             36       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT             -9,828.41           -98,375.83
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                       89,806.74        -4,946,621.20 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                   99,635.15       -11,995,494.37 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 400  DEBT SERVICE FUND                                               FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

LIABILITIES
             40       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                           .00           366,707.78
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                              .00           366,707.78 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             40       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                               .00        -1,371,587.69
             40       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                           .00         1,371,587.69
             40       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT                   .00          -366,707.78
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                             .00          -366,707.78 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                         .00                  .00 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 51   FOOD SERVICE FUND                                               FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             51       6101         CASH IN BANK                             43,107.06         3,079,918.74
             51       6171         INVENTORIES FOR CONSUMPTION                    .00            26,631.78
             51       6400O        DEF OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES                       .00            33,347.37
             51       6400P        DEF OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES                       .00           147,978.81
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                             43,107.06         3,287,876.70 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             51       7421         ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                               .00              -200.00
             51       7421A        ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACI                       -100.00              -200.10
             51       7541O        NET PENSION LIABILITY                          .00            22,720.18
             51       7541P        NET PENSION LIABILITY                          .00          -871,052.64
             51       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                    153,666.13           390,152.47
             51       7700O        DEF INFLOW OF RESOURCES                        .00          -317,323.55
             51       7700P        DEF INFLOW OF RESOURCES                        .00          -151,714.97
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                       153,566.13          -927,618.61 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             51       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                       -188,607.08        -4,149,900.04
             51       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                    145,600.02         1,061,382.34
             51       8737O        RESTRICTED - OTHER                             .00           261,256.00
             51       8737P        RESTRICTED-OTHER                               .00           874,788.80
             51       8739         RESTRICTED-NET ASSETS                          .00           -17,632.72
             51       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT           -153,666.13          -390,152.47
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                     -196,673.19        -2,360,258.09 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                  -43,107.06        -3,287,876.70 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 52   CHILD CARE                                                      FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             52       6101         CASH IN BANK                             -4,335.81            46,894.83
             52       6400O        DEF OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES                       .00            20,268.20
             52       6400P        DEF OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES                       .00            43,949.73
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                             -4,335.81           111,112.76 
LIABILITIES                                                                                                
             52       7541O        NET PENSION LIABILITY                          .00             2,543.13
             52       7541P        NET PENSION LIABILITY                          .00           -92,366.99
             52       7603         PURCHASE OBLIGATIONS                      1,010.00             2,004.00
             52       7700O        DEF INFLOW OF RESOURCES                        .00           -91,481.44
             52       7700P        DEF INFLOW OF RESOURCES                        .00           -61,175.74
                   TOTAL LIABILITIES                                         1,010.00          -240,477.04 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             52       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                         -4,503.90          -127,302.34
             52       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                      8,839.71            80,407.51
             52       8737O        RESTRICTED - OTHER                             .00            68,670.11
             52       8737P        RESTRICTED-OTHER PENSION                       .00           109,593.00
             52       8753         ASSIGNED-PURCH OBL - CURRENT             -1,010.00            -2,004.00
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                        3,325.81           129,364.28 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                    4,335.81          -111,112.76 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 53   PRESCHOOL                                                       FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             53       6101         CASH IN BANK                                -83.82             2,393.49
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                                -83.82             2,393.49 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             53       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                               .00            -3,860.65
             53       7602         EXPENDITURES CONTROL                         83.82             1,467.16
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                           83.82            -2,393.49 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                       83.82            -2,393.49 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 7000 TRUST/AGENCY FUNDS                                              FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             70       6101         CASH IN BANK                                 17.02            46,187.09
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                                 17.02            46,187.09 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             70       6302         REVENUES CONTROL                            -17.02           -46,187.09
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                          -17.02           -46,187.09 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                      -17.02           -46,187.09 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 8    GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS                                             FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             80       6201         LAND                                           .00           518,316.60
             80       6211         LAND IMPROVEMENTS                              .00         1,131,210.27
             80       6212         ACCUM DEPR LAND IMPROVEMENTS                   .00        -1,008,539.96
             80       6221         BUILDINGS & BLDING IMPROVEMENT                 .00        46,382,975.63
             80       6222         ACCUM DEPR BLDG IMPROVMENTS                    .00       -17,019,219.11
             80       6231         TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT                           .00         1,050,293.66
             80       6232         ACCUM DEPR TECHNOLOGY EQUIP                    .00          -835,165.81
             80       6241         VEHICLES                                       .00         5,006,322.19
             80       6242         ACCUM DEPR VEHICLES                            .00        -3,765,346.36
             80       6251         GENERAL EQUIPMENT                              .00         1,193,339.27
             80       6252         ACCUM DEPR GENERAL EQUIP                       .00          -823,107.90
             80       6261         CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS                       .00        12,341,445.16
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                                   .00        44,172,523.64 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             80       8710         INVESTMENTS GOVERNMENTAL ASSET                 .00       -44,172,523.64
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                             .00       -44,172,523.64 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                         .00       -44,172,523.64 
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                                                                           NET CHANGE              ACCOUNT
FUND: 81   FOOD SERVICE ASSETS                                             FOR PERIOD              BALANCE 

ASSETS
             81       6221         BUILDINGS & BLDING IMPROVEMENT                 .00           308,000.00
             81       6222         ACCUM DEPR BLDG IMPROVMENTS                    .00           -99,073.33
             81       6231         TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT                           .00             5,037.00
             81       6232         ACCUM DEPR TECHNOLOGY EQUIP                    .00            -3,659.37
             81       6241         VEHICLES                                       .00            95,194.00
             81       6242         ACCUM DEPR VEHICLES                            .00           -37,871.63
             81       6251         GENERAL EQUIPMENT                              .00           692,854.55
             81       6252         ACCUM DEPR GENERAL EQUIP                       .00          -574,025.63
                   TOTAL ASSETS                                                   .00           386,455.59 
FUND BALANCE                                                                                               
             81       8711         INVESTMENT BUSINESS ASSETS                     .00          -386,455.59
                   TOTAL FUND BALANCE                                             .00          -386,455.59 
         TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE                                         .00          -386,455.59 
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